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Conference Schedule

Game Changer Break Out Sessions

Area #1 (atrium)
Grocers Against Hunger: Get on board with the MAHN van program. 
Session Facilitator: Melissa Simmons msimmons@philabundance.org

Area # 2 (lobby)
Donor Messaging: How to ask for what you need and say no thank 
you to what you don’t.
Session Facilitator: Britt Peterson britt@mannaonmain.org

Area # 3 (inside ballroom entrance)
Line Management: The lottery system may be just the ticket!
Session Facilitator: Bridget Franklin bdf0323@gmail.com

Area # 4 (ballroom side)
CSS Coop: Client led collaboration for increased food access.
Session Facilitators: Patrick Walsh pwalsh@chs-adelphis.org
Eli Wenger ewenger@chs-adelphia.org

Area # 5 (ballroom side)
Advocacy in your organization: Recently implemented ideas and new 
tools.
Session Facilitators: Emma Kornetsky ekornetsky@philabundance.org
Bill England bengland@hungercoalition.org

Area #6 (ballroom side)
Effective Client Communication: Building community and averting 
problems.
Session Facilitator: Tanya Sen tsen@hungercoalition.org

Area #7 (main ballroom) 
Smart Choice: Reach more people with online ordering.
Session Facilitator: Vicki Bumstead vbumstead@PottstownCluster.org

Resource Table Organizations

CADCOM 
Community Connections 
Garden of Health 
Health Promotion Council

Laurel House 
Philabundance 
RSVP
Share Food Program 
Your Way Home 

  8:30 Registration and Breakfast Snacks

  9:00 Welcome - Paula Schafer
 Administrator, MAHN 
 MAHN Year in Review - Stu Bush
 ED, The Open Link, MAHN GB Member 

  9:25 Game Changers Exercise 

10:40 Challenges Exercise 

11:30 Farm Bill Update - Emma Kornetsky
 Government Affairs Manager, Philabundance

11:40 Speaker - Ken Lawrence
 Vice Chair, Montgomery County Board of Commissioners

11:45 Lunch by Common Grounds Catering

12:25 Keynote Speaker Introduction - Tamela Luce
 Senior Program Officer, HealthSpark Foundation
 Keynote Speaker - Dr. Valerie Arkoosh
 Chair, Montgomery County Board of Commissioners 

   1:00 Common Grounds Video Introduction -
 Suzan Neiger-Gould
 ED, Manna on Main Street, MAHN GB Member
 Video Reflection – Robin Rifkin
 Facilitator, Meeting Intentions 

   1:30  Pantry Updates/Conference Evaluation

   1:50 Closing Remarks - Tamela Luce
 Senior Program Officer, HealthSpark Foundation

   2:00 Conference End 




